
Race
Place Bib Name Age S Div

Div
Place

1 1147 Nicolas Hernandez 7 : 06 13 M M 11 to 13 1
2 1148 Roberto Hernandez 7 : 10 13 M M 11 to 13 2
3 1225 Santiago Andres Garcia Muril 7 : 15 12 M M 11 to 13 3
4 1261 Connor Gilbert 7 : 20 11 M M 11 to 13 4
5 1310 Ruby Valasek 7 : 48 11 F F 11 to 13 1
6 1226 Steven Stewart 7 : 52 10 M M 10 Under 1
7 1342 Kai Vines 7 : 53 6 M M 10 Under 2
8 1131 Jonas Gentner 7 : 55 9 M M 10 Under 3
9 1364 Sofia Colson 8 : 00 9 F F 10 Under 1

10 1130 Alden Gentner 8 : 41 8 M M 10 Under 4
11 1133 Tim Gentner 8 : 41 48 M M 40 to 49 1
12 1330 Eun A Ko 8 : 41 42 F F 40 to 49 1
13 1220 Bruce Stone 8 : 46 47 M M 40 to 49 2
14 1111 Bodhi Bonakdar 8 : 52 12 M M 11 to 13 5
15 1257 Gabrielle Paragas 9 : 00 11 F F 11 to 13 2
16 1169 Brady Olson 9 : 06 8 M M 10 Under 5
17 1116 Celeste Braillard 9 : 07 9 F F 10 Under 2
18 1117 Delia Braillard 9 : 07 12 F F 11 to 13 3
19 1292 Pieter d'Arnaud 9 : 08 8 M M 10 Under 6
20 1172 Darcy Ray 9 : 09 7 F F 10 Under 3
21 1165 Noah Nordstrand 9 : 10 8 M M 10 Under 7
22 1211 Caleb Pitman 9 : 35 11 M M 11 to 13 6
23 1275 Olivia Skaggs 9 : 52 11 F F 11 to 13 4
24 1276 Connely Skaggs 10 : 00 7 M M 10 Under 8
25 1213 Jessica Pitman 10 : 05 8 F F 10 Under 4
26 1180 Zeke Smith 10 : 09 7 M M 10 Under 9
27 1324 Thomas Gannon 10 : 20 37 M M 30 to 39 1
28 1325 Keri Gannon & Baby 10 : 21 34 F F 30 to 39 1
29 1343 Kaine Vines 10 : 24 5 F F 10 Under 5
30 1344 Michael Vines 10 : 25 37 M M 30 to 39 2
31 1190 Eve Tobia 10 : 26 5 F F 10 Under 6
32 1189 Amy Tobia 10 : 27 41 F F 40 to 49 2
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Race Director: Tom Berge
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33 1113 Pax Bonakdar 11 : 02 7 M M 10 Under 10
34 1160 Annelie Meylan 11 : 04 8 F F 10 Under 7
35 1309 Andrew Valasek 11 : 08 9 M M 10 Under 11
36 1311 Mark Valasek 11 : 09 38 M M 30 to 39 3
37 1300 Drake Ginter 11 : 17 5 M M 10 Under 12
38 1317 Luci Dewinter 11 : 18 6 F F 10 Under 8
39 1331 Sungjin Kim 11 : 39 45 M M 40 to 49 3
40 1293 Jillian d'Arnaud 11 : 41 6 F F 10 Under 9
41 1291 Judea d'Arnaud 11 : 41 40 F F 40 to 49 3
42 1272 Alicia Ayala 11 : 56 15 F F 14 to 17 1
43 1273 Ava Ayala 11 : 57 10 F F 10 Under 10
44 1179 Wendy Smith 12 : 01 38 F F 30 to 39 2
45 1171 Danya Ray 12 : 04 5 F F 10 Under 11
46 1173 Heather Ray 12 : 05 36 F F 30 to 39 3
47 1158 Molly Lehman 12 : 06 6 F F 10 Under 12
48 1159 Anais Meylan 12 : 20 6 F F 10 Under 13
49 1161 Arnaud Meylan 12 : 21 36 M M 30 to 39 4
50 1149 Nathaniel Chaney 12 : 40 10 M M 10 Under 13
51 1157 Lauren Lehman 12 : 40 6 F F 10 Under 14
52 1146 Carolina Hernandez 13 : 00 48 F F 40 to 49 4
53 1210 Jim Bentley 13 : 49 40 M M 40 to 49 4
54 1327 Johanna DiLeo 13 : 51 5 F F 10 Under 15
55 1328 Christopher DiLeo 13 : 52 38 M M 30 to 39 5
56 1150 Tyriel Kellerman 13 : 53 6 M M 10 Under 14
57 1128 Aska Enomoto 14 : 10 5 F F 10 Under 16
58 1322 Jamie Rios 14 : 30 47 F F 40 to 49 5
59 1323 Stephanie Hagstrom 14 : 31 56 F F 50 to 59 1
60 1231 Adrian Grover 15 : 13 3 M M 10 Under 15
61 1235 Tina Grover 15 : 30 46 F F 40 to 49 6
62 1232 Zachary Grover 15 : 31 11 M M 11 to 13 7
63 1176 Jennifer Simon 15 : 46 34 F F 30 to 39 4
64 1177 Scott Simon 15 : 47 35 M M 30 to 39 6
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65 1299 Julien Benoit 15 : 49 6 M M 10 Under 16
66 1298 Estelle Benoit 16 : 05 37 F F 30 to 39 5
67 1202 Samantha Miller 16 : 26 7 F F 10 Under 17
68 1201 Grace Miller 16 : 27 44 F F 40 to 49 7
69 1282 Katrina Hinke 21 : 56 32 F F 30 to 39 6
70 1283 Jefferson Hinke 21 : 57 38 M M 30 to 39 7
71 1348 Hazel Buckley 22 : 15 35 F F 30 to 39 7
72 1349 Tadgh Buckley Lam 22 : 16 3 M M 10 Under 17
73 1353 Cloda O'Sullivan 22 : 16 3 F F 10 Under 18
74 1350 Des O'Sullivan 23 : 17 37 M M 30 to 39 8
75 1145 Lincoln Hauser 23 : 46 25 M M 18 to 29 1
76 1156 Tess Largent 24 : 20 42 F F 40 to 49 8
77 1329 Cindy Schairer 24 : 21 35 F F 30 to 39 8
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40 1364 Sofia Colson 8 : 00 9 F F 10 Under 1
67 1116 Celeste Braillard 9 : 07 9 F F 10 Under 2
15 1172 Darcy Ray 9 : 09 7 F F 10 Under 3
44 1213 Jessica Pitman 10 : 05 8 F F 10 Under 4
69 1343 Kaine Vines 10 : 24 5 F F 10 Under 5
77 1190 Eve Tobia 10 : 26 5 F F 10 Under 6
41 1160 Annelie Meylan 11 : 04 8 F F 10 Under 7
68 1317 Luci Dewinter 11 : 18 6 F F 10 Under 8
59 1293 Jillian d'Arnaud 11 : 41 6 F F 10 Under 9
8 1273 Ava Ayala 11 : 57 10 F F 10 Under 10

16 1171 Danya Ray 12 : 04 5 F F 10 Under 11
21 1158 Molly Lehman 12 : 06 6 F F 10 Under 12
24 1159 Anais Meylan 12 : 20 6 F F 10 Under 13
35 1157 Lauren Lehman 12 : 40 6 F F 10 Under 14
56 1327 Johanna DiLeo 13 : 51 5 F F 10 Under 15
71 1128 Aska Enomoto 14 : 10 5 F F 10 Under 16
31 1202 Samantha Miller 16 : 26 7 F F 10 Under 17
73 1353 Cloda O'Sullivan 22 : 16 3 F F 10 Under 18
29 1310 Ruby Valasek 7 : 48 11 F F 11 to 13 1
54 1257 Gabrielle Paragas 9 : 00 11 F F 11 to 13 2
72 1117 Delia Braillard 9 : 07 12 F F 11 to 13 3
42 1275 Olivia Skaggs 9 : 52 11 F F 11 to 13 4
7 1272 Alicia Ayala 11 : 56 15 F F 14 to 17 1

66 1325 Keri Gannon & Baby 10 : 21 34 F F 30 to 39 1
11 1179 Wendy Smith 12 : 01 38 F F 30 to 39 2
19 1173 Heather Ray 12 : 05 36 F F 30 to 39 3
22 1176 Jennifer Simon 15 : 46 34 F F 30 to 39 4
27 1298 Estelle Benoit 16 : 05 37 F F 30 to 39 5
49 1282 Katrina Hinke 21 : 56 32 F F 30 to 39 6
64 1348 Hazel Buckley 22 : 15 35 F F 30 to 39 7
53 1329 Cindy Schairer 24 : 21 35 F F 30 to 39 8
47 1330 Eun A Ko 8 : 41 42 F F 40 to 49 1

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
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10 1189 Amy Tobia 10 : 27 41 F F 40 to 49 2
6 1291 Judea d'Arnaud 11 : 41 40 F F 40 to 49 3

37 1146 Carolina Hernandez 13 : 00 48 F F 40 to 49 4
1 1322 Jamie Rios 14 : 30 47 F F 40 to 49 5
4 1235 Tina Grover 15 : 30 46 F F 40 to 49 6

36 1201 Grace Miller 16 : 27 44 F F 40 to 49 7
39 1156 Tess Largent 24 : 20 42 F F 40 to 49 8
2 1323 Stephanie Hagstrom 14 : 31 56 F F 50 to 59 1

30 1226 Steven Stewart 7 : 52 10 M M 10 Under 1
34 1342 Kai Vines 7 : 53 6 M M 10 Under 2
38 1131 Jonas Gentner 7 : 55 9 M M 10 Under 3
43 1130 Alden Gentner 8 : 41 8 M M 10 Under 4
57 1169 Brady Olson 9 : 06 8 M M 10 Under 5
5 1292 Pieter d'Arnaud 9 : 08 8 M M 10 Under 6

18 1165 Noah Nordstrand 9 : 10 8 M M 10 Under 7
28 1276 Connely Skaggs 10 : 00 7 M M 10 Under 8
45 1180 Zeke Smith 10 : 09 7 M M 10 Under 9
32 1113 Pax Bonakdar 11 : 02 7 M M 10 Under 10
52 1309 Andrew Valasek 11 : 08 9 M M 10 Under 11
61 1300 Drake Ginter 11 : 17 5 M M 10 Under 12
33 1149 Nathaniel Chaney 12 : 40 10 M M 10 Under 13
65 1150 Tyriel Kellerman 13 : 53 6 M M 10 Under 14
3 1231 Adrian Grover 15 : 13 3 M M 10 Under 15

75 1299 Julien Benoit 15 : 49 6 M M 10 Under 16
70 1349 Tadgh Buckley Lam 22 : 16 3 M M 10 Under 17
9 1147 Nicolas Hernandez 7 : 06 13 M M 11 to 13 1

17 1148 Roberto Hernandez 7 : 10 13 M M 11 to 13 2
20 1225 Santiago Andres Garcia Muril 7 : 15 12 M M 11 to 13 3
26 1261 Connor Gilbert 7 : 20 11 M M 11 to 13 4
51 1111 Bodhi Bonakdar 8 : 52 12 M M 11 to 13 5
23 1211 Caleb Pitman 9 : 35 11 M M 11 to 13 6
14 1232 Zachary Grover 15 : 31 11 M M 11 to 13 7
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Mile Race - Sort by Division

Time
13 1145 Lincoln Hauser 23 : 46 25 M M 18 to 29 1
63 1324 Thomas Gannon 10 : 20 37 M M 30 to 39 1
74 1344 Michael Vines 10 : 25 37 M M 30 to 39 2
58 1311 Mark Valasek 11 : 09 38 M M 30 to 39 3
25 1161 Arnaud Meylan 12 : 21 36 M M 30 to 39 4
60 1328 Christopher DiLeo 13 : 52 38 M M 30 to 39 5
62 1177 Scott Simon 15 : 47 35 M M 30 to 39 6
55 1283 Jefferson Hinke 21 : 57 38 M M 30 to 39 7
12 1350 Des O'Sullivan 23 : 17 37 M M 30 to 39 8
46 1133 Tim Gentner 8 : 41 48 M M 40 to 49 1
48 1220 Bruce Stone 8 : 46 47 M M 40 to 49 2
76 1331 Sungjin Kim 11 : 39 45 M M 40 to 49 3
50 1210 Jim Bentley 13 : 49 40 M M 40 to 49 4
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